Resultatlista

DM/NT, SSBGF, Virend

Nationell tavling den 9 september 2018
Spelplats: BGK Véarend Filt

Plac Namn Klubb S1 S2 S3 S:a Snitt
Damer Veteran
1 Irene Bergstrom Véaxjo BGK 36 39 44 119 39,7
2 Ing-Mari Mattisson Asarums BGK 47 39 48 134 44,7
Flickor A
1 Annie Fransson Nybro MGK 53 56 50 159 53,0
Herrar Junior
1 Alexander Malina Sjovikens IF 34 37 38 109 36,3
Herrar Senior

Andreas Johansson Myresjo BGK 32 33 37 102 34,0
3 Jorgen Samuelsson Nassjo BGK 36 35 37 108 36,0
4 Johan Ahlander Nassjo BGK 41 40 35 116 38,7
5 Nicklas Strémberg Nybro MGK 43 38 36 117 39,0
6 Christian Bergfelt Asarums BGK 34 35 50 119 39,7
7 Simon Kirkegaard Hjelmsjé BGK 41 35 45 121 40,3
8 Anton Renhag Nassjo BGK 41 42 42 125 41,7
9 Marcus Karlsson BGK J6énképing 45 41 40 126 42,0
10 Anders Lysén Nassjo BGK 46 37 43 126 42,0
11 Linus Nau Nybro MGK 48 40 45 133 44,3
Herrar Veteran
1 Hasse Pilquist BGK Jonkoping 35 41 38 114 38,0
2 Per Celander Myresj6 BGK 31 43 40 114 38,0
3 Inge Josefsson Ahus BGK 39 41 36 116 38,7
4 Kent Kirkegaard BGK Linjen 44 35 40 119 39,7
5 Sven Nilsson Kulladals BGK 45 43 31 119 39,7
6 Goran Andersson Asarums BGK 36 41 43 120 40,0
7 Ronny Paulsson BGK Varend 43 37 43 123 41,0
8 Tommy Mattisson BGK Ringen 47 42 40 129 43,0
9 Mikael Kvist BGK Varend 38 43 49 130 43,3
10 Per Friskopp Asarums BGK 38 47 46 131 43,7
11 Per-Inge Johansson Vasterviks BGK 45 49 45 139 46,3
12 Jan Akesson Asarums BGK 43 52 47 142 473
13 Lars Lilja BGK Varend 52 49 42 143 47,7
14 Ake Mattsson Asarums BGK 50 43 51 144 48,0
15 Arne Tholander Vasterviks BGK 56 50 58 164 54,7
16 Kjell Bengtsson Vasterviks BGK 57 47 62 166 55,3
den 8 maj 2019 Sida 1 av



Plac Namn

Oldboys

Bengt Karlsson
Peter Eriksson
Dick Nilsson

Lars Persson
Lars Wahlstrém
Kjell Karlsson
Lars-Olof Rydén
Patric Fransson
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Hakan Thelin
Lars Andersson
17 Peder Fransson

Oldgirls

B
AW

1 Annelie Lundell

2 Marie-Louise Persson
3 Pia Karlsson

4 Tuula Moérck

5 Inger Eriksson

6 Karin Karlsson
Pojkar A

1 Kent Johansson
Pojkar B

1 Erik Nilsson

den 8 maj 2019

Magnus Nordkvist

Per Olof Isaksson

Joakim Samuelsson

Michael Andersson

Klubb

Nassjo BGK
BGK Véarend
Sjovikens IF
Sjovikens IF
BGK Varend
Nassjo BGK
BGK Varend
Nassjo BGK
Kulladals BGK
Myresjo BGK
Asarums BGK
Uppsala BGK
Nybro MGK
BGK Varend
Nybro MGK

Malmd BGK
Uppsala BGK
Asarums BGK
Asarums BGK
Asarums BGK
Kalmar MGK

Néssjo BGK

BGK Linjen
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33,3
34,0
34,7
36,7
37,0
40,3
40,7
41,0
41,3
43,0
43,3
45,3
45,7
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58,3

39,7
42,3
42,3
43,3
48,7
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38,3
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